L14000062965

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT M	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200258641642

Effective Date Apr. 15, 214

04/17/14--01004--017 **155.08

14 APR 17 PH 1: 24

14 MAR 17 PH 1:31,
SECRETARY OF STATE,
ALLAHASSEF, FI ORIGIN

T. Buren APR 1.6. 2014

COVER LETTER

:	
nited Liability Company	
inca Elaciny Company	
re submitted for filing.	
natter to the following:	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
Address	
City/State and Zip Code	
d for future annual report notifica	ntion)
ase call:	
850) 224-1144 Daytime Tel	lephone Number
,	
☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Street/Courier Add	ress
Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	er Circle
	Name of Person Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code d for future annual report notificates as eall: 850) 224-1144 Area Code Daytime Telescopy (additional copy is enclosed) Street/Courier Adding Registration Section Division of Corporate

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		•
	Effective Date	Apr. 1. 15,2014
Flagler General Partners, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL	.C.")
A DOMEST E H. A. L.		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	nal office of the Limited Liability Compan	ev is:
The maning address and sheet address of the princip	par office of the Billinea Blassing Compan	<i>y</i>
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
200 W. College Ave. Suite 206	200 W. College Ave, Suite 206	
Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Talianassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32301	*************************************
The name and the Florida street address of the regist	tered agent are:	Ās -
Russell Spivey		
N	lame	全部 克
200 W. College Ave., Suit	206	
Florida street address (P.O.		
riorida sirvet address (r. o.	Box (1.0.1) acceptable)	
Tallahassee	FL 32301	ST - F
City	Zip	SET 32
Having been named as registered agent and to accept the place designated in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provise of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the Registered Agent's S	eccept the appointment as registered agent a ions of all statutes relating to the proper an	and agree to act in this ad complete performance
(CONT	INUED)	

Page 1 of 2

<u> Fitle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Russell Spivey
	200 W. College Ave., Suite 206
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
MGR.	Laura Burkstrand
	200 W. College Ave., Suite 206
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
	Fë 🗲
	S S 7
	mo o
	
	OT ::
	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL)
V: Effective date, if other than the date	A A
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.)	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL)
V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL)
V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man (In accordance with section 66)	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes are signature.	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. EEOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a must be sp filing.)	e of filing: April 15, 2014 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)